    PROTECTION
   INSULATION MONITORING DEVICES
MEDICAL INSULATION MONITORING DEVICES
  ALARM ANNUNCIATORS
TEMPERATURE MONITOR DEVICES
  ENERGY MANAGEMENT
METERING INSTRUMENTS
  PROTECTION AND ENERGY MANAGEMENT

CTD-1/28 CT-1/35 | 1/60 | 1/80 | 1/110 | 1/160  CT-1/22
CTA-1/110 CT-1/210 | CTA-1/210 | CT-1/300 | CTA-1/300CTA-1/160
TOROIDAL CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
b
h
P1
S1 3 4 S2
K
ø
1 2 3 4
ø
ø
øø
MODEL ø ( mm ) OPENABLE MINIMUM
CURRENT
CT-1/210 210 NO 250 mA
CT-1/300 300 NO 250 mA
CTA-1/210 210 YES 500  mA
CTA-1/300 300 YES 1 A
MODEL b x h ( mm ) OPENABLE MINIMUM
CURRENT
CT-1/280R 280 x 150 NO 500  mA
CT-1/350R 350 x 170 NO 500  mA
CT-1/415R 400 x 150 NO 250 mA
MODEL ø ( mm ) OPENABLE MINIMUM
CURRENT
CTA-1/110 110 YES 250 mA
MODEL ø ( mm ) OPENABLE MINIMUM
CURRENT
CTA-1/160 160 YES 500  mA
MODEL ø ( mm ) OPENABLE MINIMUM
CURRENT
CT-1/35 35 NO 25 mA
CT-1/60 60 NO 25 mA
CT-1/80 80 NO 100 mA
CT-1/110 110 NO 250 mA
CT-1/160 160 NO 500  mA
MODEL ø ( mm ) OPENABLE MINIMUM
CURRENT
CT-1/22 22 NO 25mA
MODEL ø ( mm ) OPENABLE MINIMUM
CURRENT
CTD-1/28 28 NO 25mA
CT-1/280R  |  CT-1/350R  |  CT-1/415R CT-1M   EXTERNAL MULTIPLIER CT-1S   EXTERNAL ADDER